


Zoom Recording Notification

This session is about to be 
recorded. 

This recording will be made available to those Accelerator members who 
are unable to attend today’s session, and for post-event review by 
Accelerator members. 

You are free to disable your camera and microphone should you not wish 
to be recorded. 

By continuing in this meeting with your camera and microphone on you 
are consenting to be recorded.
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The Accelerator Modules

Module 1 - Developing a business plan

Module 2 - Building a strategy for growth

Module 3 - Building business resilience and 
entrepreneur EQ

Module 4 - Developing a marketing plan

Module 5 - Developing an e-commerce 
strategy

Module 6 - Developing sales skills to achieve 
results

Module 7 - Understanding legal best practice 
in business (inc. contracting)

Module 8 - Social media and digital 
marketing skills for business

Module 9 - Managing your cashflow and 
finances

Module 10 - Developing project 
management skills

Module 11 - Developing a people 
management plan

Module 12 - Developing strong leadership 
skills

Module 13 - Business negotiation and 
pitching skills - how to close a sale



The Accelerator Dates

Week 1 - Thursday 16 September

Week 2 - Thursday 23 September

Week 3 - Thursday 30 September

Week 4 - Thursday 7 October

Week 5 - Thursday 14 October

Week 6 - Thursday 21 October

Week 7 - Thursday 28 October

Week 8 - Thursday 4 November

Week 9 - Thursday 11 November

Week 10 - Thursday 18 November

Week 11 - Thursday 25 November

Week 12 - Thursday 2 December

Week 13 - Thursday 9 December
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